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New Year’s Day
Building Closed

Prayer Week
Prayer Advance JAN 10

Programs Resume

Friends First Quilters

Middle School Snow
Camp

Martin Luther King Jr Day

Building Closed

Grandmas in Prayer

Worship and Prayer

Women'’s Bible Study
begins

High School Retreat

Those who stayed up
late to welcome in the
New Year.

Praying People of all
ages. Families, singles,

couples, friends, etc.

Kids, Students, Prayer
Group, Men

FFQ
Middle Schoolers and

volunteers (yes, some
people do volunteer!)

Those with dreams

Grandmas

Everyone

Women who study
the Bible. (Yes Capt.
Obvious)

High Schoolers and
Volunteers

Various

9 AM

6:30 PM

10 AM

10 AM

6:30 AM

10 AM or 6 PM
Better than
6 AM or 10 PM

HAPPY
New
YeAR

See Prayer Week
guide for more
info.

Every nook and
cranny

Fellowship Hall

Camp Forest
Springs

Rm 202

Multipurpose
Rm

Fireside Rm

Camp FBC

You really should finish up all of the Christmas cookies before
this or don’t make certain resolutions. You know what | mean.
Put up your new calendars or risk confusion all year long.

We had quite a debate about what to call this. The early
frontrunners included Prayer Explosion, Prayer Summit, and
Prayer Retreat. It got so contentious that we had to stop and
pray about it, and then we came up with Prayer Advance.

This is a movin’ and grooving’ place to be on Wednesday nights.

These gals don’t need any resolutions, because they already
have it all stitched up.

Middle School. Snow. Camp. Do any of those sound fun to you?

Official theme of this year’s MLK day is “Mission Possible Il
Building Community, Uniting a Nation the Nonviolent Way.”
Join a service project, or come up with your own. Or you could
just stay home in your pajamas—that's non-violent.

Get together with other Grandmas on a weekly basis to pray for
your grandkids (and you can pray for their parents, too!) One
hour every week can make an eternal difference.

Come for a special time of (wait for it) - Worship and Prayer.

Fervent is a guide for practical, purposeful praying. Watch for
information about registration and other details.

Studying and practicing spiritual disciplines. There will also be
broomball, though for most folks that is not a spiritual
discipline. Sign up on the website.



Prayer Time

Traditional Service

Community Groups

Contemporary Service

Children's Church

Alcoholics Anonymous

Isanti County Food Pantry

Staff Meeting

Mission Prayer Time
Celebrate Recovery

Kids and Students Meal

Kids U

Middle School Youth Group

High School Youth Group

Prayer Gathering
Men's Study

Rehearsal

Band of Brothers

International Brain

Teaser Month

7:45 AM
8:30 AM

9:40 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM

7:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

5:45 PM - Meal
6:30 PM - Group

5:45 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 AM

National

Polka Month

FBC Family +
FBC Family +

Nursery to 99 +
FBC Family +
Grades K-5

Open meetings

Isanti County residents

Staff

Everyone who prays

Those with hurts, habits and

hangups (all of us!)

Kids, Students, Volunteers

Grades K-5
Grades 6-8
Grades K-5

Open to all
All men

Worship Team

Men
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Safety Month

Rm 202

Sanctuary

Various
Multipurpose Rm
Kids Rm

Rm 202

Fellowship Hall
Fireside Rm

Rm 202
Multipurpose Rm

Fellowship Hall
Kids Rm

Middle School Rm
High School Rm

Rm 201
Fireside Rm

Multipurpose Rm

Fireside Rm

Pray for the services.

Essentials of Faith class also meets at this time.
Early Childhood care

Kids will be dismissed from the service.

Need voucher from Isanti Co.
Prayer, planning, pranks.

Pray for our missionaries.

Supper at 5:45, large group begins at 6:30,
followed by small groups.

Only eligible group. See “Who is it for?”

Practice, practice, practice.

Every other Saturday. JAN dates 17 & 31. Other
Men’s Groups meet at different times. Contact the
office for more information.
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