

JANUARY FBC FAMILY CALENDAR

JAN	Event/Activity	Who is if for?	Time	Location	Special Instructions
Thu 1	New Year's Day Building Closed	Those who stayed up late to welcome in the	HAPPI New Yea	LOCATION 2	You really should finish up all of the Christmas cookies before this or don't make certain resolutions. You know what I mean.
Sun 4 - Sun 11	Prayer Week Prayer Advance JAN 10	New Year. Praying People of all ages. Families, singles,	Various 9 AM	See Prayer Week guide for more	Put up your new calendars or risk confusion all year long. We had quite a debate about what to call this. The early frontrunners included Prayer Explosion, Prayer Summit, and Prayer Retreat. It got so contentious that we had to stop and
Wed 7	·	couples, friends, etc. Kids, Students, Prayer		info. Every nook and	pray about it, and then we came up with Prayer Advance.
vveu /	Programs Resume	Group, Men	6:30 PM	cranny	This is a movin' and grooving' place to be on Wednesday nights.
Fri 9	Friends First Quilters	FFQ	10 AM	Fellowship Hall	These gals don't need any resolutions, because they already have it all stitched up.
Fri 16 - Sun 16	Middle School Snow Camp	Middle Schoolers and volunteers (yes, some people do volunteer!)		Camp Forest Springs	Middle School. Snow. Camp. Do any of those sound fun to you?
Mon 19	Martin Luther King Jr Day Building Closed	Those with dreams			Official theme of this year's MLK day is "Mission Possible II: Building Community, Uniting a Nation the Nonviolent Way." Join a service project, or come up with your own. Or you could just stay home in your pajamas—that's non-violent.
Wed 21	Grandmas in Prayer	Grandmas	10 AM	Rm 202	Get together with other Grandmas on a weekly basis to pray for your grandkids (and you can pray for their parents, too!) One hour every week can make an eternal difference.
Su 25	Worship and Prayer	Everyone	6:30 AM	Multipurpose Rm	Come for a special time of (wait for it) - Worship and Prayer.
Mon 26	Women's Bible Study begins	Women who study the Bible. (Yes Capt. Obvious)	10 AM or 6 PM Better than 6 AM or 10 PM	Fireside Rm	Fervent is a guide for practical, purposeful praying. Watch for information about registration and other details.
Fri 30- Sun 1	High School Retreat	High Schoolers and Volunteers		Camp FBC	Studying and practicing spiritual disciplines. There will also be broomball, though for most folks that is not a spiritual discipline. Sign up on the website.

SERVICES AND ACTIVITIES THAT HAPPEN EVERY WEEK.

Day	Event/Activity	Time	Who is it for?	Location	Special Instructions
SUN	Prayer Time	7:45 AM	FBC Family +	Rm 202	Pray for the services.
	Traditional Service	8:30 AM	FBC Family +	Sanctuary	
	Community Groups	9:40 AM	Nursery to 99 +	Various	Essentials of Faith class also meets at this time.
	Contemporary Service	10:45 AM	FBC Family +	Multipurpose Rm	Early Childhood care
	Children's Church	10:45 AM	Grades K-5	Kids Rm	Kids will be dismissed from the service.
MON	Alcoholics Anonymous	7:00 PM	Open meetings	Rm 202	
TUE	Isanti County Food Pantry	3:30 PM	Isanti County residents	Fellowship Hall	Need voucher from Isanti Co.
	Staff Meeting	9:00 AM	Staff	Fireside Rm	Prayer, planning, pranks.
	Mission Prayer Time	9:30 AM	Everyone who prays	Rm 202	Pray for our missionaries.
	Celebrate Recovery	5:45 PM - Meal 6:30 PM - Group	Those with hurts, habits and hangups (all of us!)	Multipurpose Rm	Supper at 5:45, large group begins at 6:30, followed by small groups.
WED	Kids and Students Meal	5:45 PM	Kids, Students, Volunteers	Fellowship Hall	Only eligible group. See "Who is it for?"
	Kids U	6:30 PM	Grades K-5	Kids Rm	
	Middle School Youth Group	6:30 PM	Grades 6-8	Middle School Rm	
	High School Youth Group	6:30 PM	Grades K-5	High School Rm	
	Prayer Gathering	6:30 PM	Open to all	Rm 201	
	Men's Study	6:30 PM	All men	Fireside Rm	
THU	Rehearsal	7:00 PM	Worship Team	Multipurpose Rm	Practice, practice.
SAT	Band of Brothers	7:30 AM	Men	Fireside Rm	Every other Saturday. JAN dates 17 & 31. Other Men's Groups meet at different times. Contact the office for more information.

International Brain
Teaser Month



National
Polka Month



National Bath
Safety Month



National
Oatmeal Month

